
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
147 

51 

47 

80 

167 

195 

196 

210 

369 

35 

128 

192 

115 

104 

142 

44 

790 

164 

70 

216 

373 

146 

263 

89 

93 

11 

152 

208 

472 

173 

220 

18 

264 

239 

376 

15 

134 

201 

81 

174 

151 

97 

197 

Name 
PEZZANO Daniele 

RACCA Mattia 

PILOTTI Davide 

SALAMI Giacomo 

FRASCARI Massimo 

REMEDI Federico 

BERNAUDO Fernando 

CASSOL Mauro 

TESSARO Denis 

MIARI Federico 

BONACCI Paolo 

DI CHIO Damiano 

BENETTON Mario 

PATTUELLI Marco 

GRAZIANO Simone 

MORELLI Alberto 

GRILLO Antonio 

MOTTA Luca 

TONOLLI Daniele 

MAIANI Denis 

ATTANASIO Dario 

DE MASTRO Gianluca 

EMILIANI Vanni 

ESPOSITO Mario 

MEGGIOLARO Luca 

BELTRANI Mattia 

D'ATTOMA Marco 

CASE David 

DE CASSAN Ruben 

NIGRO Johny 

CECCHINELLI Mirko 

ALVONI Marco 

LONGATO Mirco 

RENZULLI Gabriele 

MARINO Gianclaudio 

NIGRO Fabrizio 

BARBERO Alfio 

ADORNI Andrea 

CHIESA Roberto 

RICCI Matteo 

FIORENZA Federico 

CHIARAMONTE Beniamino 

DA RUI Daniele 

Best Tm 
2:12.641 

2:12.686 

2:12.855 

2:12.975 

2:13.027 

2:13.075 

2:13.117 

2:13.234 

2:13.564 

2:14.216 

2:14.340 

2:14.612 

2:14.831 

2:14.894 

2:14.903 

2:15.055 

2:15.113 

2:15.382 

2:15.382 

2:15.809 

2:15.809 

2:15.839 

2:15.959 

2:16.033 

2:16.038 

2:16.178 

2:16.251 

2:16.256 

2:16.291 

2:16.455 

2:16.596 

2:16.728 

2:16.797 

2:16.817 

2:17.285 

2:17.386 

2:17.634 

2:17.733 

2:18.458 

2:18.737 

2:19.540 

2:19.570 

2:19.651 

In Lap 
6 

5 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

8 

5 

7 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

7 

5 

6 

7 

3 

6 

5 

5 

7 

5 

2 

5 

5 

7 

2 

7 

7 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.045 

0.214 

0.334 

0.386 

0.434 

0.476 

0.593 

0.923 

1.575 

1.699 

1.971 

2.190 

2.253 

2.262 

2.414 

2.472 

2.741 

2.741 

3.168 

3.168 

3.198 

3.318 

3.392 

3.397 

3.537 

3.610 

3.615 

3.650 

3.814 

3.955 

4.087 

4.156 

4.176 

4.644 

4.745 

4.993 

5.092 

5.817 

6.096 

6.899 

6.929 

7.010 

Gap 

0.045 

0.169 

0.120 

0.052 

0.048 

0.042 

0.117 

0.330 

0.652 

0.124 

0.272 

0.219 

0.063 

0.009 

0.152 

0.058 

0.269 

0.427 

0.030 

0.120 

0.074 

0.005 

0.140 

0.073 

0.005 

0.035 

0.164 

0.141 

0.132 

0.069 

0.020 

0.468 

0.101 

0.248 

0.099 

0.725 

0.279 

0.803 

0.030 

0.081 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

8 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

3 

6 

5 

7 

5 

7 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 
65 

199 

271 

99 

253 

55 

207 

Name 
CUCCU Filippo 

TIRABOSCHI Paolo 

TURRA Giorgio 

VAGLINI Alessandro 

TEDALDI Fabrizio 

TETA Gianluca 

BARBARO Daniele 

Best Tm 
2:19.738 

2:20.339 

2:20.548 

2:20.732 

2:21.711 

2:22.118 

In Lap 
6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

4 

0 

Diff 
7.097 

7.698 

7.907 

8.091 

9.070 

9.477 

Gap 
0.087 

0.601 

0.209 

0.184 

0.979 

0.407 

Laps 
7 

3 

2 

7 

5 

4 

3 
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